USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)
May, 2025

Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

AHLEM PILGRIM LARA

AHLEM FARMS

CAL-MART MEDALIST

#1 52576 PARTNERSHIP PILGRIM 7-04 86 32,420
AHLEM MARKUP LU AHLEM FARMS JX PROGENESIS
#2 58595 {6} PARTNERSHIP MARKUP {5}-ET 4-11 75 31,360
CINNAMON RIDGE CINNAMON RIDGE
#3  SNAPDRAGON RAMONA MAXWELL, AMY SNAPDRAGON 6-08 90 31,170
JXRED TOP JX FARIA BROTHERS
#4  ALTANOWITZKI 50747 {5} RED TOP JERSEYS ALTANOWITZKI {4} 5-09 80 30,990
JX LAWTONS WESTPORT LAWTON MERLE & JX CAL-MART
#5  ELAINE {4} TIMOTHY WESTPORT {5}-ET 5-03 90 30,860
JX EVERGREEN OCTAVIUS JX LOVES OCTAVIUS
#6 7142 {4} EVERGREEN DAIRY {6}-ET 3-11 77 30,330
AHLEM PATRIOT AHLEM FARMS AHLEM FASTRACK
#7 HARMONY 47879 PARTNERSHIP PATRIOT 21976-ET 9-05 91 30,270
AHLEM BANCROFT AHLEM FARMS AHLEM AXIS
#8 BOOTS 53539 PARTNERSHIP BANCROFT-ET 6-11 81 29,890
AIROSO DAIRY FARMS / JX KASH-IN GOT JIGGY
#9  AIR-OSO JIGGY 29568 {5} JOSEPH AIROSO {6}-ET 4-05 78 29,540
JX WINGERTS PRIAPUS JX CROSSWIND
#10 CUPCAKE 8754 {4} WINGERT FARMS PRIAPUS {3} 4-07 79 29,430
JX AVI-LANCHE
CDF DASHIELL AMP VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
#11 H0648 C & S LIVESTOCK ET 3-08 79 29,350
CINNAMON RIDGE AHLEM SCORE
#12 QUIDDITCH QUAIL MAXWELL JOHN & EDWIN QUIDDITCH 3-11 90 29,190
AHLEM CHIEF SUNRISE ~ AHLEM FARMS JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
#13 59638 PARTNERSHIP {6}-ET 4-07 81 29,150
JX RED TOP DAGGAR AHLEM AXIS DAGGAR
#14 44947 {4} RED TOP JERSEYS 22486 6-11 82 29,090
JX EVERGREEN REAL JX PEAK REAL COST {4}-
#15 COST 7362 {5} EVERGREEN DAIRY ET 3-08 76 29,060
JX RED TOP DANIEL JX FOREST GLEN GOT
#16 55299 {5} RED TOP JERSEYS MAID DANIEL {6}-ET 4-09 81 28,920
JX AHLEM DEMOS AHLEM FARMS ALL LYNNS DEMOS-P-
#17 ROSANNA 61710 {6} PARTNERSHIP ET 3-10 82 28,810
JX AHLEM ANVIL PEGGY AHLEM FARMS JX ROCK SOLID ANVIL
#18 7841 {4} PARTNERSHIP {3} 6-02 84 28,740
JX AHLEM ALTAZIDANE  AHLEM FARMS JX FARIA BROTHERS
#19 PEGGY 59274 {5} PARTNERSHIP ALTAZIDANE {4}-ET 4-08 83 28,660
JX CROSSWIND JX PINE-TREE ACHIEVER
#20 ACHIEVER 9165 {4}-ET CROSSWIND JERSEYS {3}-ET 6-08 77 28,630



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

May, 2025
Top 20 Fat Production

Age Fat
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX EVERGREEN OCTAVIUS JX LOVES OCTAVIUS
- 1,774
7142 (4} EVERGREEN DAIRY (6)-ET
JX EVERGREEN USAIN JX FARIA BROTHERS
# - 84 1,674
2 BOLT 4718 {4} EVERGREEN DAIRY USAIN BOLT {3} 6-10
JX CINNAMON RIDGE
#3  GOTMAID OFGOTMAID  MAXWELL, JOHN DAVID JX SUNSET CANYON 3-10 79 1,660

T MAID {5}-ET
) GO {5}

JX EVERGREEN METHOD BLUE MIST VISIONARY

# - 74 1,644
4 G EVERGREEN DAIRY METHOD 5-11 6
JX EVERGREEN REAL JX PEAK REAL COST {4}-
# - 76 1,598
5 CoST 7362 5) EVERGREEN DAIRY - 3-08
JX WINGERTS PRIAPUS JX CROSSWIND
" - 79 1,580
®  CUPCAKE 8754 (4) WINGERT FARMS PRIAPUS {3} 4-07
47 AHLEM MARKUP LU AHLEM FARMS JX PROGENESIS ey - 1 572
58595 {6} PARTNERSHIP MARKUP {5}-ET
45 EXELSDAVID GENIUS  VANEXEL HANK & SUNSET CANYON 6.07 - -
3769 CAROLYN DAVID-ET
JX DDJ AVON KLAY 9657 JX DUPAT JLS AVON
¥ - 1,52
9w DOCHEFF JERSEYS CLAY (3)-P-£T 5-02 86 528
JX EVERGREEN NEUER JX FARIA BROTHERS
# - 79 1,512
10 4074 EVERGREEN DAIRY NEUER (3) 7-10
JX EVERGREEN ALERT JX CROSSWIND ALERT
# - 83 1,511
1 2041 5) EVERGREEN DAIRY P 4-00
JX RED TOP DANIEL JX FOREST GLEN GOT
# - 1 1
12 00 (5 RED TOP JERSEYS MAID DANIEL (6)-ET 4-09 8 503
JX CEDAR LANE MAID JX SUNSET CANYON
# - 1,501
13 SINDEY {6} MORTON, ZACH GOT MAID {5}-ET 2-1 /50
AHLEM THRASHER HAVS AHLEM FARMS JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
# - 4 1
4 60051 PARTNERSHIP THRASHER {6}-ET 4-05 8 500
KEVETTA DULCIMER KEVETTA CHROME
- 1
#15 L UDA KIMBALL, KEITH R DULCIMER 3-10 90 500
JX DUPAT KALAHARI WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS FOREST GLEN
# : 80 1,500
16 19608 (5} INC KALAHARI 6-09
JX WINGERTS STARLORD PRIMUS CRAZE
# - 1 1,4
7 REVEILLE 9068 {4) WINGERT FARMS STARLORD-ET 4-01 8 499
JX EVERGREEN ED REED JX FARIA BROTHERS ED
# - 4 1,4
18 e g EVERGREEN DAIRY REED (41-ET 5-08 8 90
JX PINE HILL CHISM MEG JX AHLEM TARHEEL
# - 87 1,485
9 PINE HILL JERSEY FARM LLC ' ooy oo 5-03
#20 RO-MAR-CO MATT JOJO WENGER, NEVIN P WILSONVIEWIF MATT- 2 85 1,481

ET



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

May, 2025
Top 20 Protein Production

Age Pro
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX EVERGREEN OCTAVIUS

7142 {4}

AHLEM MARKUP LU
58595 {6}

JX DDJ AVON KLAY 9657
{4

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
GOTMAID OFGOTMAID
{6}

JX RED TOP

ALTANOWITZKI 50747 {5}

JX RED TOP DANIEL
55299 {5}

JX EVERGREEN REAL
COST 7362 {5}

CINNAMON RIDGE

SNAPDRAGON RAMONA

AHLEM THRASHER HAVS
60051

AHLEM PILGRIM LARA
52576

RED TOP MEMORY 55281

JX EVERGREEN METHOD
5342 {4}

JX WINGERTS PRIAPUS
CUPCAKE 8754 {4}

RO-MAR-CO MATT JOJO

JX CROSSWIND
ACHIEVER 9165 {4}-ET

JX RED TOP AVON KLAY
50418 {4}

WINDY LANE MUSKET
OLMA 1202

JX RED TOP DAGGAR
44947 {4}

AHLEM BANCROFT
BOOTS 53539

AHLEM PATRIOT
HARMONY 47879

EVERGREEN DAIRY

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

DOCHEFF JERSEYS

MAXWELL, JOHN DAVID

RED TOP JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

MAXWELL, AMY

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

RED TOP JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

WINGERT FARMS

WENGER, NEVIN P

CROSSWIND JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

CLARK, RYAN D

RED TOP JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

JX LOVES OCTAVIUS
{6}-ET

JX PROGENESIS
MARKUP {5}-ET

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
ALTANOWITZKI {4}

JX FOREST GLEN GOT
MAID DANIEL {6}-ET

JX PEAK REAL COST {4}-
ET

CINNAMON RIDGE
SNAPDRAGON

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

CAL-MART MEDALIST
PILGRIM

PEARLMONT AMAZING
MEMORY

BLUE MIST VISIONARY
METHOD

JX CROSSWIND
PRIAPUS {3}

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-
ET

JX PINE-TREE
ACHIEVER {3}-ET

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET
SUNSET CANYON
MUSKET-ET

AHLEM AXIS DAGGAR
22486

AHLEM AXIS
BANCROFT-ET

AHLEM FASTRACK
PATRIOT 21976-ET

3-10

5-09

4-09

3-08

6-08

4-05

7-04

4-09

4-07

7-02

6-08

5-10

75

86

79

80

81

76

90

84

86

82

74

79

85

77

80

81

82

81

91

1,194

1,192

1,159

1,133

1,127

1,111

1,110

1,087

1,083

1,076

1,075

1,075

1,074

1,073

1,065

1,061

1,056

1,055

1,055

1,054



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

May, 2025
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

Age cY
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX EVERGREEN OCTAVIUS

7142 {4}

AHLEM MARKUP LU
58595 {6}

JX DDJ AVON KLAY 9657
4

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
GOTMAID OFGOTMAID
{6}

JX RED TOP DANIEL
55299 {5}

JX EVERGREEN REAL
COST 7362 {5}

JXRED TOP

ALTANOWITZKI 50747 {5}
AHLEM THRASHER HAVS

60051

JX EVERGREEN METHOD
5342 {4}

RO-MAR-CO MATT JOJO

RED TOP MEMORY 55281

AHLEM PILGRIM LARA
52576

JX WINGERTS PRIAPUS
CUPCAKE 8754 {4}

JX RED TOP AVON KLAY
50418 {4}

CINNAMON RIDGE

SNAPDRAGON RAMONA

WINDY LANE MUSKET
OLMA 1202

JX RED TOP DAGGAR
44947 (4)

JX EVERGREEN USAIN
BOLT 4718 {4}

JX RED TOP
ALTAGRAPPLE 53834 {5}

AHLEM CHIEF SUNRISE
59638

EVERGREEN DAIRY

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

DOCHEFF JERSEYS

MAXWELL, JOHN DAVID

RED TOP JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

RED TOP JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

EVERGREEN DAIRY

WENGER, NEVIN P

RED TOP JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

WINGERT FARMS

RED TOP JERSEYS

MAXWELL, AMY

CLARK, RYAN D

RED TOP JERSEYS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

RED TOP JERSEYS

AHLEM FARMS
PARTNERSHIP

JX LOVES OCTAVIUS
{6}-ET

JX PROGENESIS
MARKUP {5}-ET

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET

JX SUNSET CANYON
GOT MAID {5}-ET

JX FOREST GLEN GOT
MAID DANIEL {6}-ET

JX PEAK REAL COST
{4}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
ALTANOWITZKI {4}

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET

BLUE MIST VISIONARY
METHOD

WILSONVIEW IF MATT-
ET

PEARLMONT AMAZING
MEMORY

CAL-MART MEDALIST
PILGRIM

JX CROSSWIND
PRIAPUS {3}

JX DUPAT JLS AVON
KLAY {3}-P-ET
CINNAMON RIDGE
SNAPDRAGON

SUNSET CANYON
MUSKET-ET

AHLEM AXIS DAGGAR
22486

JX FARIA BROTHERS
USAIN BOLT {3}

JX PEAK ALTAGRAPPLE
{5}-ET

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
{6}-ET

4-11

5-02

4-09

3-08

5-09

4-05

5-11

7-02

4-09

7-04

4-07

5-10

6-08

5-11

75

86

79

81

76

80

84

74

85

82

86

79

80

90

81

82

84

77

81

4,133

4,125

4,014

3,925

3,845

3,841

3,836

3,748

3,722

3,717

3,716

3,716

3,714

3,671

3,659

3,658

3,648

3,645

3,641

3,624



